
 
2023 Sale Calendar 

 

Special Replacement Female Sales – San Saba 
Sale Date Location Details 

Saturday, January 21, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

Saturday, February 18, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

Saturday, March 18, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

Saturday, April 15, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Spring “Best of the Best” Replacement Female Sale 

Saturday, May 6, 2023 10:00 AM – San Saba   

Saturday, June 3, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

Saturday, July 22, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

Saturday, August 26, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

Saturday, September 23, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  

*Wednesday, October 18, 2023 11:00 AM - San Saba 10th Annual Hill Country Youth Heifer Sale 

Saturday, October 28, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Fall “Best of the Best” Replacement Female Sale 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba  
 

Special Stocker & Feeder Sales 
(In conjunction with our regular sale. Offering weaned & non-weaned calves and yearlings) 

Mason San Saba 

Mon. – January 9, 2023 Thu. – January 12, 2023 

Mon. – June 5, 2023 Thu. – February 2, 2023 

Mon. – July 10, 2023 Thu. – March 2, 2023 

Mon. – August 7, 2023 Thu. – May 11, 2023 

Mon. - September 11, 2023  Thu. – June 15, 2023 

Mon. - October 30, 2023 Thu. – July 13, 2023 

Mon. – December 11, 2023 Thu. – August 3, 2023 

 

Thu. – September 7, 2023 

Thu. – October 5, 2023 

Thu. - November 2, 2023 

Thu. – December 7, 2023 
 

Premium Weaned Calf Sales – San Saba 
(In conjunction with our regular sale.  Offering weaned calves that follow the VAC-45 program & are pre-weighed & commingled into uniform groups.) 

Sale Date Weaning Deadline 

Thu. – January 12, 2023 November 18, 2022 

Thu. – July 13, 2023 May 29, 2023 

Thu. – November 2, 2023 September 11, 2023 
 

Special Bull Offerings 
(In conjunction with our regular weekly sale with exception of the Barber Ranch, which will sell on a Wednesday.) 

Sale Date Location Details 

Thu. – January 12, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Featuring Shady Oak Farm Charolais & SimAngus Bulls 

Thu. – February 9, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Featuring Martin-Bruni Brangus & STS Ranger Registered Angus Bulls 

Thu. – March 2, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Cattleman’s Kind Bull Sale Simmental & SimAngus Bulls 

Thu. – March 23, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Knox Brothers Bull Sale Hereford & Angus Bulls 

Thu.  – April 6, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Featuring STS Ranger Registered Angus Bulls  

Thu. – October 12, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Featuring Hidden Oaks Ranch Hereford & Simmons Charolais Bulls 

Thu. – November 2, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba 
Hales Angus Farms & Cannon Charolais Bull Sale  
30 Angus & 55 Charolais Bulls 

*Wed. – November 8, 2023 11:00 AM - San Saba 
Barber Ranch Hereford/Express Angus Bull Sale 
100 Hereford & 50 Angus Bulls 

Thu. – November 16, 2023  10:00 AM - San Saba Featuring Schaefer Farms Angus 

Thu. – December 14, 2023 10:00 AM - San Saba Leachman’s Texas Fall Stabilizer Bull Sale – 90 Stabilizer Bulls 
 

Holiday Schedule 
 Date Location Details 

Mon – April 10, 2023 Mason  Easter Holiday  

Mon – May 29, 2023 Mason  Memorial Day Holiday  

Mon - July 3, 2023 to Thu. – July 6, 2023 Mason & San Saba  4th of July Holiday 

Mon – September 4, 2023 Mason Labor Day Holiday 

Mon – Nov. 20, 2023 to Thu. – Nov. 23, 2023 Mason & San Saba Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thur – Dec. 21, 2023 to Mon – January 1, 2024 Mason & San Saba Christmas & New Year’s Holiday 

 
Weekly sales held at 11:00 AM       Monday – Mason | Thursday - San Saba 

                 www.jordancattle.com     Mason: 325-347-6361 |   San Saba: 325-372-5159 
All Purchases and Sales are subject to K. Jordan Enterprises General Terms and Conditions,  

which are incorporated by reference and can be located at www.jordancattle.com 


